The Cursa LED spot is an exceptionally high performance recessed
down lighter. It is a premium quality solid state lighting product
precisely engineered and manufactured with state of the art
technologies and materials.
The Cursa can be used in residential and commercial markets and in
combination with our led drivers the Cursa LED spot is perfectly
dimmable.
Technical specifications

45°
30° 15° 0°
Order Code
Order Code Accesoires
Order Code
illuminating creativity
TDE-lighttech
CU.27.RO.W  - Cursa Recessed Fixed Downlighter; 2700K; Round Flange White*
CU.27.RO.B  - Cursa Recessed Fixed Downlighter; 2700K; Round Flange Black*
CU.F.RO.W   -  White flange for Cursa round*
CU.F.RO.B   -  Black flange for Cursa round*
*Different flange colours available on special request
CCCC.S.16   -  Lens 16° for Cursa
CCCC.S.22   -  Lens 22° for Cursa
CCCC.S.36   -  Lens 36° for Cursa
CCCC.S.44   -  Lens 44° for Cursa
60mm
ø84mm
70mm
Use min 90ºC supply conductors when connecting to the Cursa